MIDLAND

335 King Street

526-2227

F

business,

RENTAL

PROPERTIES

Large office on King 5t.

1,200 sq. ft. - parking -
heat included - only $675
monthly.

2

| La rge King Street store
for rent - available May

1 80. Excellent
location.

MB0-2248 — 600 sq. ft.

just V2 block from King
Street. $325 per month
lease. Won't last long -

see |t today.

4

M-2306 — 1900 sq. ft of
working area plus a 12 x
28' office space. Good
location with exposure.

Ideal for a new
for further

information call wus

today.

5
M — 5,000 sq. ft of first
class bulilding, good
frontage exposure. 3
overhead doors, gas
heating and plenty of
parking.

1. BEACH LIVING
M-2324 — Modern year
around 3 B.R. home
with full basement,
fireplace and sundecks.
Asking $49,900.

2. MANLEY STREET
M-2343 — 3 B.R. 2-storey
home centrally located.
It has a separate dining
room, hardwood floors.
Priced to sell at $27,900.

" BUNG)

3. LOVELY

ALOW
M-2344 — 3 bedroom

bungalow with full
basement In nice area.
Tastefully decorated.
Spotless throughout.
Immediate pussessluni

iWiHTEHIIED
COTTAGE

M — $34,000 for this
_ attractive home with
Cathedral
Large deck, circular
drive, excellent year

round location.

5. PRICE REDUCED
M-2106 — 3 B.R. home
on 3 acres just minutes
from Midland. Eat-in
kitchen, large living
iroom, separate dining
room, 12

fireplace.

celling.

E
! “ - ! ey sy e
5

baths,
finished rec. room with

John Lizotte
Eliz. Marion

Pat Teskey

Marg Farquhar

Delva Lacroix

W.G. “Bill” Mandley

538-2595 B (Tig) Tigwell 526-7500
526-4474 Ralph Lacroix 549-8427
526-9437 Lazelle Lang 361-2482
526-6200 John Swan 533-2142
526-5880 :

549.8427 Paul Dumoulin, F.R.l., C.R.A.,

Urgently Required .
Bungalows
2-3and 4 Bedrooms

6. COSY BUNGALOW
M-2336 — 2 bdrm home
on a nice 45 x 145° lot.
Asking $26,000.

M 2296 — Modern extra

large bungalow in”
country atmosphere.
Spacious eat-in kitchen, .
fieldstone fireplace and
bar in family room.
Asking $59,900.

8. CLOSETOBEACH
M-2294 — 3 bdrms,
chalet style home,
located In private
setting on wooded lof.
Features 2 sundecks.
Asking $36,900.

PARK
Quality

9. PGRTAEE
M-2037 —
custom-bullt home. 4

bedrooms, large living-

dining combination.
Family room with bar
and fireplace, many
extras. Call us for
complete detalls.

10. GEORGIAN SANDS
M-2329 — Attractive 3
bdrms, central hall,
fully insulated home,
featuring fieldstone

fireplace, patio doors to
large deck, quiet court
close tao sandy beach.
Ownery will hold mor-
tgage.

11. WAUBAUSHENE
M-2240 — 3 B.R. home
on double lot 132 x 165.
Separate dining room.
Utility room on main
floor. Asking $27,900.
small down payment
and owner will hold
mortgage.

12Z.BRAND NEW
HOME

M-2256 — This tastefully
decorated 2 bdrm
bungalow with eat-in

kitchen, vendor will

hold mortgage at at-
interest rate.

tractive

13. EUETﬂM BUILT

M-2341 — 4 B.R. brick
home completely
finished on 2 levels.
Patio doors off dining
room to deck. Walkout
basement. Family Rm.
complete with large
fireplace and bar.

- PR R

AND 2

14. HOUSE
ACRES

M-2285 — Just 4 miles
south of Midland. 3
bdrms and attached
garage, ideal for hobby
farm. Asking $39,900.
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15~WATERFREHT

. features rustic kitchen,
cobblestone fireplace in
living room, cathedral

Buyers Waiti

'HOME
: M*E:l:t? — Gorgeous
cedar 3 bedroom
bungalow with full
, walkout basement

M-2301 — 3 bdrm home s

with 325 frontage in
Midland, part lot with
highway commercial
zoning. See this

property today. Asking
$65,000.

17. LUXURIOUS HOME
M2206 — Quality
Custom designed home
for spacious living - 4
bdrms - study - TV rm. -
Rec. Rm. - games area,

elegant living and
dining rm. luxurious
kitchen over looks

heated

inground pool.
- .-.‘- e -. - -1 r ?4

18. LE55 THAH smm -
DOWN

M — 3 bedroom home on
quiet street. Excellent
interest rate available.
Don’t miss out on this

19. TEE PEE POINT
M-2334 — Frame
bungalow with full
basement completely
winterized. Waterfront
access, try an offer,
asking $31,900.

20. TRY THISONE

M-2292 — This 3 bdrm

home with large kit-
chen,
room,
central

4 pc.

basement.
$38,500.

sl 2.WATERFRONT

HOME

M-2229 — Older year
round waterfront home
on large spacious lot
graced by hardwood
shade trees " and the
sound of a nearby
waterfall. Must be seen

Asking $58,000 }

22. LUXURY
HOME
M-2328 —

24. ONLY $18,900

living dining.
baths,
location
features full walkout
Asking

S.R.A. Appraiser

OPEN FRIDAYS UNTIL9 P M

BEACH

Room to

spread in this gorgeous
pine interior bungalow
over 1,900 sq. ft. field-
stone fireplace. Sitvated
only 100" from beautiful
sandy beach. Asking

ceilings, super in-
sulated. $79,000. :
16.HOME WITH ™
ACREAGE i o

i
AL LI‘»"I'F'IGI

M-2317 — Custom bulilt
for a king and queen.
2400 sq. ft
walls on both levels, 5
pc. bath , patio doors off
master bdrm, oil h.w.
heating and carport,
y only 1 year old. $63,900.

plastered

M-2338 — Small home
located on the east side
of town, situated on a
corner lot. Try an offer!

25. GOOD LOCATION
M-2246 — Nice smaller
home Iin excellent
location with one
bedroom and bathroom
on main floor. 2
bedrooms upstairs.
Modern kitchen. Utility
room on main floor.
Close to sr:htmls

26.LOW
PAYMENT
M-2252 —
complete with rec room,
broadloomed throug-
hout. Owner has moved
and is anxious to sell.
Open to offers.

DOWN

T =

27. ONLY s:r,m
M-2247 — Renovated on
two levels. 3 bdrms,

family room, eat-in
kitchen. Large lot. Move

in today, owner tran-
sferred.

i Ve

THE

28. ON
SKIRTS

M-2268 — Would you like
to be the proud owner of

OoUT-

this gorgeous brick
bungalow with walkout
basement, finished rec.

‘room with bar, if so call

us right away its a deal.
D‘I'Il"f $39,900

bungalow on
wooded lot with view of
Georgian
Fireplace

32. PRIVACY

4 bdrm’

29. MIDLAND POINT
M.2239 — 3 B.R. brick

nice

Bay.
in Living

rocm, separate dining
room. You must see
this.

$47,900.

Asking only

30. IDEJ\L LQCATIQH
M-2318 — This gorgeous |

home has a full
basement, fireplace in
living room and is

situated close to Regent
School and other con-
veniences. Priced at
$38,500.

31. THE SCENT OF

CEDAR

M-2335 — Cedar inside
and out Is what
describes this 3
bedroom bungalow
situated on a gorgeous
treed lot with water-

front access. Priced to
sell only $31,900.

GGTTAGES

M-2266 — A 2 bdrm
cottage, fully furnished,
close to beach. Vendor
will hold mortgage.
Asking $26,900.

3. WAHNEKEWEN.-
ING BEACH

M-2258 — Handyman's
special on 100 x 150" lot.

Good well and septic.
E xcellent location. Must

be seen.

3. INTHE TREES
M-2325 — Winterized
cottage complete with«
guest cabin and garage,
beautifully
grounds on a tree studed
lot, only $43,000.

landscaped

: L SUMMERS HERE

M-2186 — 3 bdrm cot-
tage situated on
gorgeous treed lot with
waterfront access,
would make a happy
holiday. Asking $31,900.

36.TRY YOUR OFFER
M-2236 — 3 bdrm cot-
-tage on 100" x 125" lot.
Close to Bay, complete
with well and septic.
Asking $15,000.

37.LOW TAXES!

M-2331 — Enjoy country
living in this bungalow
with bay windows and

sunken living room,
huge dining room. Also
priced to sell only
$29,900.

W
38. SUMMER
GHT
M-2276 — A splendid log
cottage on 52
with 280 ft waterfront.
Sand beach and good
docks, nestled in a quiet
cove Iin the heart of
Georgian Bay. Asking
$64,900.

DELI-

acres

M-2295 — Large 3 bdrm
cottage In private

setting. Good docking
facilities and marine

railway, financing
arranged. Open to of-
fers.

40. FUN IN THE SUN

M-2303 — A 3 bdrm
winterized cottage in a
good area. Serviced
with municipal water
access to waterfront

park, ideal for summer
and winter sports. Try
your offer. Asking
$33,500.

- IR .
[

41.LOOK 1133 PER
CENT MORTG.
M-2254 — A low

downpayment can make
you the proud owner of
this 3 bedroom
bungalow. Call us today
to avoid disap-
pointment. Only $32,900.

,iﬂh

'*a...ﬁ"

42. ONLY m.-mn.

M-2124 — Winterized 3
bedroom bungalow with
full basement features
clean immaculate home
with waterfront access.
Immediate possession.

43. HIBLAHD FI:IIHT
M-2274 — 2 bdrm cot-
tage, fully furnished in
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